Vilhelmsborg Intl. Show and Danish Nat. Championship 2023

17 June 2023

NAT. STALLIONS 11+ YEARS OLD (CLASS N14)

RNK N° HORSE

25 FAZIT-B
24/05/2011 Grey MONTHER AL NASSER x FAZIA-B by GIRLAN-BEY

1 Owner: Barakah Arabians, Mia and Kim Hvid Wraae

Breeder: Barakah Arabians, Mia and Kim Hvid Wraae
Handler: Mia Hvid

SCORE: 89.50 (NAT. + INT.)

TYPE
H&N
BODY
LEGS
MOVE

19 19
185 19
18 18
155 15.5
18.5 185

89.5 90

19
19
18
15
18

89

Total

57
56.5
54
46
55

A: Mrs. Eberhardt Sylvie, B: Mrs. Darius Claudia, C: Mrs. Stojanowska Anna
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