Vilhelmsborg Intl. Show and Danish Nat. Championship 2023

17 June 2023

ALA T	CTAL	LIONS 1	4. VE	DC OI	D /CI	ACC	ALA AL
NAI	SIAI	1 10145 1	1 + 1 - 4	185 OI	1)((.1	A.5.5	NIAI

	RNK	N° HORSE		Α	В	С	Total
	1	25 FAZIT-B	TYPE	19	19	19	57
		24/05/2011 Grey MONTHER AL NASSER x FAZIA-B by GIRLAN-BEY H&N		18.5	19	19	56.5
		C. Davidah Arabiasa Mia and Kin Haid Wasas	BODY	18	18	18	54
		Owner: Barakah Arabians, Mia and Kim Hvid Wraae Breeder: Barakah Arabians, Mia and Kim Hvid Wraae	LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	46
		Handler: Mia Hvid	MOVE	18.5	18.5	18	55
		SCORE: 89.50 (NAT. + INT.)		89.5	90	89	

A: Mrs. Eberhardt Sylvie, **B:** Mrs. Darius Claudia, **C:** Mrs. Stojanowska Anna © 2005–2024 arabianessence.com – All right reserved

